
Коммерческое предложение

Крест аптечный
светодиодный
двухсторонний с шагом
пикселей 8мм
SignImpress
Артикул Крест Р8

В наличии 0 шт.

Характеристики

SignImpress

10

6000

350

220

96*96

Производитель . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Шаг пикселя, mm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Яркость, cd/m2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Средняя мощность, W/m2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Питание, V . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Размеры, cm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
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https://sepcom.ru/

